
 

*** 

 2685 S. Rainbow Blvd., Suite 206 
Las Vegas, NV 89146 
Tel:  (702) 784-0017   
Mobile:   (702) 236-4515 
Email:  support@websitecenter.com 
 

COST ESTIMATE SHEET 
Products & Services ADD  Products & Services ADD 

SPECIAL DESIGN PACKAGES** 

3-Page Website Package 

5-Page Website Package 

8-10 Page Website Package 

Standard Ecommerce Website 

Advanced Ecommerce Website 

Ultimate Ecommerce Website 

 

SHOPPING CART SOFTWARE*** 

Installed, Configured and Integrated.  

First Set Of Products Installed. 

 

CARTMANAGER 

Remote Server Shopping Cart.  First 5 Items 

Installed with Color & Size Options Only.  

Plus Cartmanager Fee:  $20.00 per mo. 

 

ONLINE MERCHANT ACCT.                   

Credit Card Processing Installation, 

Shopping Cart Integration, Configuration  

(Authorize.Net - $32.00 per mo.) 

(PayPal.com - $0 per month) 

 

Hi-Risk  Merchant Account 

Casino, Auctions, Entertainment, Gaming 

 

 

3rd Party Software Solutions 

License, Installation, Configuration & 
Integration of Std. Layout & 2-Hour  

Training – DOES NOT INCLUDE ANY 

CUSTOM PROGRAMMING 

 

Classifieds/Auction - GeoCore 

Banner Mgmt. Program (Adpeeps) 

Affiliate Program (iDev) 

Online Community Program (PhPFox) 

Membership Program (AMember) 

Help Desk Ticket System 

 

MISCELLANEOUS: 

CD-R Copy / Duplication – Pickup 

CD-R Copy / Duplication – USPS Mail 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
    *Non Refundable 
   **Includes Template in HTML5 or Wordpress 
Format.  Web Pages are measured in print based 

on 8-1/2” x 11” standard paper size. 
  ***Merchant Account not Included 
 

 

$  395.00 

595.00 

1195.00 

3495.00 

4995.00 

7995.00 

 

 

 

 

 

   675.00* 

 

 

 

 

   395.00* 

 

 

 

 

 

   995.00* 
(+ bank fees) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 4900.00 

995.00 

1495.00 

5600.00 

1795.00 

      2450.00 

 

 

         20.00 

     28.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DOMAIN NAME REGISTRATION: 

.com, .net, .org and .us only (per year) 

Other Top Level Domains 

Backorder Domain: 

Transfer Domain Name: 

 

WEB HOSTING: 

One Time Server/Hosting Set-up Fee            

Startup Hosting Package (per month) 

Business Pkg. A-5G   (per month)      

Business Pkg. B-10G   (per month)      

Business Pkg. C-15G   (per month) 

Virtual Smart Servers (30GB) 

Dedicated Server (1TB) starts@ 

Standard Website Migration 

DB Local Backup – 1-Time 

 

Premium SSL Certificate 
(Includes Dedicated IP Address & Installation of 

Certificate Good for 2 Years)  

Dedicated IP Address ($5 per mo.) 

 

WEBSITE MARKETING: 

Keyword Search & Map Listing Mgmt.+ 
Set-up Google, Bing/Yahoo Accounts  

Provide 2-Hr Training (Credit Card Acct. 

Required).   Google Remarketing+   
Activate Display Ad & Remarketing Code 

Create Google Approved Banners; Search 

Engine Optimization Includes Keyword 

Search, Map Listing & Google Remarketing PLUS 

Meta Embed Keywords + Verification, 

Authentication, Validation and Manually Submit 

URL, Quarterly Report & Recommendations; Up 

to 5-Hrs. Regular Website Update & Maintenance 

 

eMail Marketing 
Create, Manage, Implement, Monitor, Report 

email marketing account and solutions.  Create 

best looking email blasts and apply best practices 

and standard approach for best results. 

 

WEBSITE MANAGEMENT SERVICE: 

This is an Annual Agreement.  Monthly Fee 

Equals 8-Hours Work Allotted Per Month 

Per Website which include use of HTML, 

CSS, Javascript, PHP, ASP, Graphic Design 

and Video Editing Work for Website 

Updates, Page Modifications & 

Optimization. 

 

OTHER: 

___________________________________ 

___________________________________ 

___________________________________ 

___________________________________ 

___________________________________ 

___________________________________ 
___________________________________ 

 

$     25.00* 
Yr./Domain 

 

Quote 

35.00* 

75.00* 

 
 

 99 / 29.00* 

       15.00 

        25.00 

       37.00 

75.00 

100+    

 275.00+ 

425.00 

85.00 

   

249.00* 

 

     

60.00 

   

1895 
 

(SEO - $995  

SEM - $995) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

$895 
Free Setup 

 

 

 

 
$500.00 

Monthly 
No-Refund 

  

$85 per hr. 

 
 

 

 

 

________ 

________ 

________ 

________ 

________ 

________ 

________ 

 

+The above Cost Estimate is valid if used within 10 Calendar Days from the date submitted or the date as stated herein. 

[Total:  $_____]                              [Monthly:    ____   ]                         [Date:  ______] 
 

THE ABOVE COST ESTIMATE IS HEREBY APPROVED AS STATED:  

 

Signature:_X__________________________________________________________________ Date:_X___________________________ 
 

Print Name:_X________________________________________________________________Title:X_____________________________ 

Name On Card:  X________________________________ Address: _______________________________________________________ 

City/State/Zip:X__________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Credit Card No.:X__ __________________________________________________  Exp. ______________ 3-Digit Sec. Code_________ 
 

WEBSITECENTER.COM  Rev.. 8/1/2017 

 

Name:     
Company:       
Address:   
   
Tel.:         
E-Mail:    

 


