

2685 S. Rainbow Blvd., Suite 206 Las Vegas, NV 89146 Tel: (702) 784-0017 Mobile: (702) 236-4515 Email: support@websitecenter.com



PayPal

Name: Company: Address:

Tel.: E-Mail:

COST ESTIMATE SHEET					
Products & Services AE			Products & Services		ADD
SPECIAL DESIGN PACKAGES**			DOMAIN NAME REGISTRATION:	\$ 25.00*	
3-Page Website Package	\$ 395.00		.com, .net, .org and .us only (per year)	Yr./Domain	
5-Page Website Package	595.00		Other Top Level Domains	Quote	
8-10 Page Website Package	1195.00		Backorder Domain:	35.00*	
Standard Ecommerce Website	3495.00		Transfer Domain Name:	75.00*	
Advanced Ecommerce Website	4995.00				
Ultimate Ecommerce Website	7995.00		WEB HOSTING:		
CWODDING GART GOTTWANDELLA			One Time Server/Hosting Set-up Fee	99 / 29.00*	
SHOPPING CART SOFTWARE***			Startup Hosting Package (per month)	15.00	
Installed, Configured and Integrated.			Business Pkg. A-5G (per month)	25.00	
First Set Of Products Installed.			Business Pkg. B-10G (per month)	37.00	
CARTMANACER	(75 00*		Business Pkg. C-15G (per month)	75.00	
CARTMANAGER	675.00*		Virtual Smart Servers (30GB)	100+	
Remote Server Shopping Cart. First 5 Items			Dedicated Server (1TB) starts@	275.00+	
Installed with Color & Size Options Only.			Standard Website Migration	425.00	
Plus Cartmanager Fee: \$20.00 per mo.			DB Local Backup – 1-Time	85.00	
ONLINE MED CHANT A CCT	205.00*		Described Control	240.00*	
ONLINE MERCHANT ACCT.	395.00*		Premium SSL Certificate (Includes Dedicated IP Address & Installation of	249.00*	
Credit Card Processing Installation,			Certificate Good for 2 Years)		
Shopping Cart Integration, Configuration			Dedicated IP Address (\$5 per mo.)	60.00	
(Authorize.Net - \$32.00 per mo.)			= 1	60.00	
(PayPal.com - \$0 per month)			WEBSITE MARKETING:	1005	
TC DCd. Monday (A.	005.001		Keyword Search & Map Listing Mgmt.+	1895	
Hi-Risk Merchant Account	995.00*		Set-up Google, Bing/Yahoo Accounts	(SEO - \$995	
Casino, Auctions, Entertainment, Gaming	(+ bank fees)		Provide 2-Hr Training (Credit Card Acct.	SEM - \$995)	
			Required). Google Remarketing+	,	
and to a control of the			Activate Display Ad & Remarketing Code		
3rd Party Software Solutions			Create Google Approved Banners; Search		
License, Installation, Configuration &			Engine Optimization Includes Keyword		
Integration of Std. Layout & 2-Hour			Search, Map Listing & Google Remarketing PLUS		
Training – DOES NOT INCLUDE ANY			Meta Embed Keywords + Verification,		
CUSTOM PROGRAMMING			Authentication, Validation and Manually Submit		
	4000.00		URL, Quarterly Report & Recommendations; Up to 5-Hrs. Regular Website Update & Maintenance		
Classifieds/Auction - GeoCore	4900.00		to 3-His. Regular website Opdate & Maintenance		
Banner Mgmt. Program (Adpeeps)	995.00		eMail Marketing	\$895	
Affiliate Program (iDev)	1495.00		Create, Manage, Implement, Monitor, Report	Free Setup	
Online Community Program (PhPFox)	5600.00		email marketing account and solutions. Create	p	
Membership Program (AMember)	1795.00		best looking email blasts and apply best practices		
Help Desk Ticket System	2450.00		and standard approach for best results.		
MISCELLANEOUS:	20.00		WEBSITE MANAGEMENT SERVICE:	\$500.00	
CD-R Copy / Duplication – Pickup	20.00		This is an Annual Agreement. Monthly Fee	Monthly	
CD-R Copy / Duplication – USPS Mail	28.00		Equals 8-Hours Work Allotted Per Month	No-Refund	
			Per Website which include use of HTML,	007	
			CSS, Javascript, PHP, ASP, Graphic Design	\$85 per hr.	
			and Video Editing Work for Website		
			Updates, Page Modifications &		
			Optimization.		
			OTHER:		
*Non Refundable **Includes Template in HTML5 or Wordpress					
Format. Web Pages are measured in print based					
on 8-1/2" x 11" standard paper size. ***Merchant Account not Included					
Prescriant Account not included					
+The above Cost Estimate is valid if used within 10 (Calendar Days from	the date sub	omitted or the date as stated herein.		
[Total: \$	1	[Month]	v: [Date:]		
	—·		1 (2000)		
THE ABOVE COST ESTIMATE IS HEREBY APPRO	DVED AS STATED:				
Signature: X Date: X					
•					
Print Name: X Title:X Name On Card: X					
Name On Card: X					
City/State/Zip:X					
Credit Card No.:X					
Cicuit Caiu iioA			Exp 3-Digit	Sec. Code	
WEBSITECENTER.COM Rev., 8/1/2017					